    STK6011Px-3V
DATA SHEET
by
SYNTEK®
=========STK6011Px-3V=========
GP 8051 Microcontroller
1.3
DESIGN CENTER

    STK6011Px-3V
Appendix B
Order Information
Part No. Pin Count Package Marking
STK6011P1-3V 44 PLCC
STK6011P1-3V
Manu. No
STK6011P3-3V 42 S-DIP
STK6011P3-3V
Manu. No
STK6011P5-3V 44 PQFP
STK6011P5-3V
Manu. No
STK6011P7-3V 40 P-DIP
STK6011P7-3V
Manu. No
STK6011P9-3V 48 LQFP
STK6011P9-3V
Manu. No